TECHNOLOGIES
PERFECT
WE OFFER
W W W . P E R M I X T E C . C OM
Permix Industrial Vacuum
Deaeration Technology:
Precision Mixing For
Every Industry

cle size reduction and shearing. This dual-action
process improves the texture and consistency
of emulsions and pastes while ensuring a com-
pletely deaerated final product.
Integrated Particle Size Reduction
 wwwwww..ppeerrmmiixxtteecc..ccoomm  wwwwww..ppeerrmmiixxtteecc..ccoomm
Model
Working
Volume
Flowrate (Liter/hr)
Total
Power L W H Weight
Light Liquid Viscous Product Highly Viscous
Product
(Liter) (<300cPs) (<5,000cPs) (≥5,000cPs) (kW)(*) (mm) (mm) (mm) (kg)
PDA-25-MD 25 1,500 900 300 3.01 1,300 800 1,710 240
PDA-25 25 1,500 900 300 4.51 1,300 800 1,710 280
PDA-65 65 4,000 2,500 800 9 1,900 1,200 2,050 500
PDA-125 125 8,000 5,000 1,600 12.5 2,110 1,160 2,160 1,500
PDA-300 300 15,000 9,000 3,000 13.7 2,245 1,500 2,400 2,000
PDA-550 550 20,000 12,500 4,000 29.1 2,400 1,625 2,550 2,800
PDA-1000 1,000 25,000 15,000 5,000 36.5 2,600 1,680 2,700 3,200
PDA-1200 1,200 30,000 18,000 6,000 42 2,755 1,850 2,875 3,500
Integration with Mixing and
Homogenization Systems
PerMix deaerators are often integrated with other process technologies.
Common upstream systems include: